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AmeriCorps VISTA Programs in Tennessee 
 

A list of AmeriCorps VISTA programs that has been shared with Volunteer Tennessee. More information on these programs is 

available through the AmeriCorps Southeast Region Office. 
 

Align9 

Kinston, TN   

Contact: Charlene Hipsher  

Email: align9.tn@gmail.com 

Phone: (865) 659-5776   

Website: www.align9.org/ 

 

Austin Peay State University 

Clarksville, TN  

Contact: Alexandra Wills  

Email: willsa@apsu.edu 

Phone: (931) 221-7431 

Website: www.apsu.edu/volunteer/sos-food-

pantry/index.php 

 

Change is Collective  

Memphis, TN 

Contact: Sarah Lockridge-Steckel 

Email: sarah@changeiscollective.org 

Phone: (870) 390-9882   

Website: https://changeiscollective.org/ 

 

Catholic Charities of Tennessee, Inc.-Bright 

Futures for Refugee Youth and Young Adults 

Contact: Louisa Saratora 

Email: lsaratora@cctenn.org 

Phone: (615) 354-6287  

Website: https://cctenn.org/ 

 

Chattanooga Area Food Bank  

Chattanooga, TN 

Contact: Laura Kilpatrick 

Email: lkilpatrick@chattfoodbank.org 

Phone: (423) 622-1800 204 

Website: www.chattfoodbank.org/ 

 

 

 

 

City of Memphis  

Memphis, TN 

Contact: Charlotte Brown   

Email: charlotte.brown@memphistn.gov 

Phone: (901) 636-7488 

Website:www.memphistn.gov/government/careers/

americorps-vista 

 

Coffee County Anti-Drug Coalition  

Manchester, TN 

Contact: Alex Windings 

Email: alex.windings@kmclarkcg.com 

Phone: (618) 315-2886  

Website: http://www.ccantidrug.org/ 

 

Knoxville Knox County Community Action 

Committee-CAC AmeriCorps  

Knoxville, TN 

Contact: Leah Fontaine 

Email: vista.leader@knoxcac.org 

Phone: (865) 546-3500 

Website: https://cacamericorps.org/ 

 

Literacy Mid-South  

Memphis, TN 

Contact: James Shelton   

Email: kshelton@literacymidsouth.org 

Phone: (901) 601-9692 

Website: www.literacymidsouth.org/ 

 

MDHA  

Nashville, TN  

Contact: Brian Sexton 

Email: bsexton@nashville-mdha.org 

Phone: (312) 720-3696   

Website: nashville-mdha.org 
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Martha O'Bryan Center  

Nashville, TN  

Contact: Nathan Kerr 

Email: nkerr@marthaobryan.org 

Phone: (615) 254-1792 

Website: https://marthaobryan.org/ 

 

The University of the South 

Sewanee, TN  

Contact: Katie Goforth 

Email: adgofort@sewanee.edu 

Phone: (931) 598-1362 

Website: https://new.sewanee.edu/campus-

life/engaging/civic-engagement-

internships/americorps-vista 

 

United Way of the Ocoee Region  

Contact: Cindy Lawson 

Email: cindylawson@unitedwayocoee.org 

Phone: (423) 479-2020 

Website: www.unitedwayocoee.org 

 

Trevecca Nazarene University  

Nashville, TN 

Contact: Janice Lovell  

Email: jelovell@trevecca.edu 

Phone: (615) 248-1563 

Website: www.trevecca.edu/ 

 

Tennessee Wesleyan College - Love Thy 

Neighbor Project  

Athens, TN 

Contact: Sara Denny 

Email: sdenny@tnwesleyan.edu 

Phone (423) 746-5244 

Website: https://www.tnwesleyan.edu/student-

life/student-involvement/service.php 

 

University of Memphis  

Contact: Yawn, Hannah  

Phone: (901) 678-0880   

Email: hyawn@memphis.edu 

Website: www.memphis.edu/service/americorps 

 

University of Memphis  

Contact: Carr, Zachary  

Phone: (901) 678-3963   

Email: zcarr@memphis.edu 

Website: www.memphis.edu/service/americorps 
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